
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04466875 

Rokval (Exeter) Limited 

|/We 
Paul John Clark 

43-45 Portman Square 
London 

W1H 6LY 

Geoffrey Wayne Boucher 
43-45 Portman Square 

London 

W1H 6LY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 December 2012 

@aawetS 
Date Signed 12 December 2012 

Duff & Phelps Ltd 
43-45 Portman Square 
London 

W1H 6LY 

Rof A2QK6RCIDICIG\AIRIAN UCOMT 
4712/2012 

wv 
#158 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Rokval (Exeter) Limited 

on the 12 December 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Temeg qo 

Signed LFA“S_, 

Yo 
Dated fs uf za 



Rokval (Exeter) Limited 

Staternent Of Affairs as at 12 December 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 
Other debtors (unpaid share capital) 1,000 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank 246,581 00 246,581 00 
VAT refund 3,280 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 246,581 00 

Signature lara a Date efiefe 



Rokval (Exeter) Limited 

Staternent Of Affairs as at 12 December 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 246,581 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears / Holiday Pay NIL 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 246,581 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

246,581 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nit 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 246,581 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 246,581 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 246,581 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,021,761 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 3,959 00 
2,025,720 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,779,139 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(1,779,139 00) 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,780,139 00) 

Signature VA 45 Date fief a 
